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Accounting Period: A

EFT

09-20-2019 00148 D TRS ActiveCare 1HDEmployee 18,074.00TEACHER RETIREMEN 863-00-2153.00-015-000000000148 N

TRS SALARY RED 30,550.00863-00-2153.00-015-000000

Kerri Nichols (sub) TRS 1,415.00863-00-2153.00-015-000000

TRS ACTIVE CARE SELECT 7,858.00863-00-2153.00-017-000000

TRS ACTIVE CARE HD EMPL 6,500.00863-00-2153.00-017-000000

TRS SALARY RED 43,207.40863-00-2155.00-000-000000

TRS Ins 3,647.34863-00-2155.00-000-000000

TRS FEDERAL DEPOSIT 1,657.41863-00-2155.01-000-000000

TRS FEDERAL CARE 276.24863-00-2155.03-000-000000

TRS CARE EMPLOYER 4,208.58863-00-2155.04-000-000000

New TRS Member Pension 1,719.90863-00-2155.05-000-000000

Retiree Employer Pension Surc 518.70863-00-2155.06-000-000000

12-20-2019 00148 D TRS ActiveCare 1HDEmployee 18,815.00TEACHER RETIREMEN 863-00-2153.00-015-000000

TRS Active 1HD Employer 30,875.00863-00-2153.00-015-000000

Kerri Nichols (sub) TRS 1,415.00863-00-2153.00-015-000000

TRS ACTIVE CARE SELECT 8,669.00863-00-2153.00-017-000000

TRS ACTIVE CARE HD EMPL 6,500.00863-00-2153.00-017-000000

TRS SALARY RED 43,791.33863-00-2155.00-000-000000

TRS INS 3,696.70863-00-2155.00-000-000000

TRS FEDERAL DEPOSIT 1,574.13863-00-2155.01-000-000000

TRS FEDERAL CARE 262.36863-00-2155.03-000-000000

TRS CARE EMPLOYER 4,265.43863-00-2155.04-000-000000

New TRS Member Pension 323.96863-00-2155.05-000-000000

Retiree Employer Pension Surc 917.70863-00-2155.06-000-000000

Employer TRS Care Surcharge 535.00863-00-2155.07-082-000000

Check 000148 Total: 241,273.18

04-20-2020 01095 D W/H 31,291.95INTERNAL REVENUE S 863-00-2151.00-000-000000001976 N

FICA Med Employer 8,724.37863-00-2152.01-000-000000

FICA Med 8,724.37863-00-2152.02-000-000000

Check 001976 Total: 48,740.69

09-10-2019 05198 D CC ENTRY FEE/ 9/12 BYNUM 100.00MILLER GROVE ISD AT 199-36-6399.32-998-091000002635 N

09-10-2019 03690 D TSNAP MEALS/ 9/11 120.00HALL, TELLY 199-41-6411.00-701-099000002636 N

09-10-2019 05030 D UIL DEBATE ENTRY 9/14 225.00ALL SAINTS EPISCOPA 199-36-6399.03-001-099000002638 N

09-10-2019 05769 D UIL MEALS/ 9/14 112.00WHITE, ANNETTE 199-36-6399.03-001-099000002639 N

09-11-2019 01831 D JH VB ENTRY 9/14/ AMADOR 300.00MT. VERNON ISD 199-36-6399.32-998-091000002640 N

09-20-2019 00619 D SEP DED HEALTH INSURAN 19.88AMERICAN PUBLIC LIF 863-00-2153.00-021-000000004018 N

09-20-2019 00165 D SEP DED MISCELLANEOUS 82.25ATPE 863-00-2159.00-008-000000004019 N

09-20-2019 05483 D SEP DED MISCELLANEOUS 991.23CHAPEL HILL CPP 863-00-2159.00-106-000000004020 N

* indicates voided checks
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09-20-2019 04187 D SEP DED MISCELLANEOUS 691.50CHAPEL HILL EDUCATI 863-00-2159.00-105-000000004021 N

09-20-2019 05225 D SEP DED MISCELLANEOUS 222.34CHAPEL HILL ISD 863-00-2159.00-007-000000004022 N

09-20-2019 05649 D SEP DED MISCELLANEOUS 13,149.81CHISD (Verizon -Employ 863-00-2159.00-107-000000004023 N

09-20-2019 04037 D SEP DED LIFE INSURANCE 87.60FINANCIAL BENEFIT S 863-00-2153.00-011-000000004024 N

SEP DED HEALTH INSURAN 1,289.74863-00-2153.00-016-000000

SEP DED HEALTH INSURAN 380.90863-00-2153.00-020-000000

SEP DED HEALTH INSURAN 5,776.73863-00-2153.00-024-000000

SEP DED HEALTH INSURAN 318.40863-00-2153.00-025-000000

SEP DED HEALTH INSURAN 230.80863-00-2153.00-026-000000

SEP DED HEALTH INSURAN 430.57863-00-2153.00-033-000000

SEP DED HEALTH INSURAN 828.80863-00-2153.00-046-000000

SEP DED HEALTH INSURAN 297.54863-00-2153.00-048-000000

SEP DED LIFE INSURANCE 49.80863-00-2153.00-050-000000

SEP DED LIFE INSURANCE 432.60863-00-2153.00-051-000000

SEP DED LIFE INSURANCE 149.84863-00-2153.00-062-000000

SEP DED LIFE INSURANCE 83.20863-00-2153.00-084-000000

SEP DED LIFE INSURANCE 1,892.80863-00-2153.00-085-000000

SEP DED LIFE INSURANCE 438.70863-00-2153.00-086-000000

SEP DED HEALTH INSURAN 568.00863-00-2153.00-104-000000

SEP DED LIFE INSURANCE 245.14863-00-2153.00-108-000000

SEP DED LIFE INSURANCE 38.32863-00-2153.00-109-000000

SEP DED LIFE INSURANCE 139.50863-00-2153.00-110-000000

SEP DED MISCELLANEOUS 502.70863-00-2159.00-004-000000

SEP DED MISCELLANEOUS 360.00863-00-2159.00-012-000000

SEP DED MISCELLANEOUS 123.20863-00-2159.00-056-000000

SEP DED MISCELLANEOUS 736.06863-00-2159.00-057-000000

SEP DED MISCELLANEOUS 20.88863-00-2159.00-058-000000

SEP DED MISCELLANEOUS 2,667.70863-00-2159.00-059-000000

SEP DED MISCELLANEOUS 6.33863-00-2159.00-060-000000

SEP DED MISCELLANEOUS 62.22863-00-2159.00-061-000000

SEP DED MISCELLANEOUS 181.35863-00-2159.00-083-000000

Check 004024 Total: 18,339.42

09-20-2019 05438 D SEP DED HSA 7,320.81HSA BANK 863-00-2159.00-102-000000004025 N

09-20-2019 05235 D SEP DED HEALTH INSURAN 3,832.00NATIONAL BENEFIT SE 863-00-2153.00-027-000000004026 N

09-20-2019 04980 D SEP DED TAX SHEL. ANNUIT 400.00NATIONAL BENEFIT SE 863-00-2159.00-043-000000004027 N

SEP DED 457 DEFERRED CO 400.00863-00-2159.00-063-000000

SEP DED 457 DEFERRED CO 260.00863-00-2159.00-070-000000

SEP DED TAX SHEL. ANNUIT 1,090.00863-00-2159.00-099-000000

SEP DED 457 DEFERRED CO 10,373.00863-00-2159.00-103-000000

SEP DED ROTH ANNUITY 2,000.00863-00-2159.00-111-000000

SEP DED PAYROLL 900.00863-00-2159.00-112-000000

Check 004027 Total: 15,423.00

* indicates voided checks
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10-17-2019 00619 D OCT DED HEALTH INSURAN 19.88AMERICAN PUBLIC LIF 863-00-2153.00-021-000000004028 N

10-17-2019 00165 D OCT DED MISCELLANEOUS 386.26ATPE 863-00-2159.00-008-000000004029 N

10-17-2019 05483 D OCT DED MISCELLANEOUS 986.20CHAPEL HILL CPP 863-00-2159.00-106-000000004030 N

10-17-2019 04187 D OCT DED MISCELLANEOUS 691.50CHAPEL HILL EDUCATI 863-00-2159.00-105-000000004031 N

10-17-2019 05225 D OCT DED MISCELLANEOUS 333.34CHAPEL HILL ISD 863-00-2159.00-007-000000004032 N

10-17-2019 05649 D OCT DED MISCELLANEOUS 14,079.73CHISD (Verizon -Employ 863-00-2159.00-107-000000004033 N

10-17-2019 04037 D OCT DED LIFE INSURANCE 87.60FINANCIAL BENEFIT S 863-00-2153.00-011-000000004034 N

OCT DED HEALTH INSURAN 1,298.68863-00-2153.00-016-000000

OCT DED HEALTH INSURAN 408.20863-00-2153.00-020-000000

OCT DED HEALTH INSURAN 5,898.20863-00-2153.00-024-000000

OCT DED HEALTH INSURAN 318.40863-00-2153.00-025-000000

OCT DED HEALTH INSURAN 230.80863-00-2153.00-026-000000

OCT DED HEALTH INSURAN 430.57863-00-2153.00-033-000000

OCT DED HEALTH INSURAN 828.80863-00-2153.00-046-000000

OCT DED HEALTH INSURAN 297.54863-00-2153.00-048-000000

OCT DED LIFE INSURANCE 50.10863-00-2153.00-050-000000

OCT DED LIFE INSURANCE 403.20863-00-2153.00-051-000000

OCT DED LIFE INSURANCE 151.76863-00-2153.00-062-000000

OCT DED LIFE INSURANCE 82.55863-00-2153.00-084-000000

OCT DED LIFE INSURANCE 1,868.60863-00-2153.00-085-000000

OCT DED LIFE INSURANCE 426.60863-00-2153.00-086-000000

OCT DED HEALTH INSURAN 552.00863-00-2153.00-104-000000

OCT DED LIFE INSURANCE 245.14863-00-2153.00-108-000000

OCT DED LIFE INSURANCE 38.32863-00-2153.00-109-000000

OCT DED LIFE INSURANCE 139.50863-00-2153.00-110-000000

OCT DED MISCELLANEOUS 502.70863-00-2159.00-004-000000

OCT DED MISCELLANEOUS 378.00863-00-2159.00-012-000000

OCT DED MISCELLANEOUS 123.20863-00-2159.00-056-000000

OCT DED MISCELLANEOUS 759.90863-00-2159.00-057-000000

OCT DED MISCELLANEOUS 20.88863-00-2159.00-058-000000

OCT DED MISCELLANEOUS 2,667.70863-00-2159.00-059-000000

OCT DED MISCELLANEOUS 6.33863-00-2159.00-060-000000

OCT DED MISCELLANEOUS 62.22863-00-2159.00-061-000000

OCT DED MISCELLANEOUS 181.35863-00-2159.00-083-000000

Check 004034 Total: 18,458.84

10-17-2019 05438 D OCT DED HSA 7,330.81HSA BANK 863-00-2159.00-102-000000004035 N

10-17-2019 05235 D OCT DED HEALTH INSURAN 3,832.00NATIONAL BENEFIT SE 863-00-2153.00-027-000000004036 N

* indicates voided checks
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10-17-2019 04980 D OCT DED TAX SHEL. ANNUIT 500.00NATIONAL BENEFIT SE 863-00-2159.00-043-000000004037 N

OCT DED 457 DEFERRED 400.00863-00-2159.00-063-000000

OCT DED 457 DEFERRED 260.00863-00-2159.00-070-000000

OCT DED TAX SHEL. ANNUIT 1,090.00863-00-2159.00-099-000000

OCT DED 457 DEFERRED 10,073.00863-00-2159.00-103-000000

OCT DED ROTH ANNUITY 2,000.00863-00-2159.00-111-000000

OCT DED PAYROLL DEDUCT 900.00863-00-2159.00-112-000000

Check 004037 Total: 15,223.00

10-17-2019 03684 D OCT DED MISCELLANEOUS 445.00TEXAS TEACHERS 863-00-2159.00-045-000000004038 N

11-20-2019 00619 D NOV DED HEALTH INSURAN 19.88AMERICAN PUBLIC LIF 863-00-2153.00-021-000000004039 N

11-20-2019 00165 D NOV DED MISCELLANEOUS 386.26ATPE 863-00-2159.00-008-000000004040 N

11-20-2019 05483 D NOV DED MISCELLANEOUS 815.49CHAPEL HILL CPP 863-00-2159.00-106-000000004041 N

11-20-2019 04187 D NOV DED MISCELLANEOUS 691.50CHAPEL HILL EDUCATI 863-00-2159.00-105-000000004042 N

11-20-2019 05225 D NOV DED MISCELLANEOUS 628.06CHAPEL HILL ISD 863-00-2159.00-007-000000004043 N

11-20-2019 05649 D NOV DED MISCELLANEOUS 13,771.56CHISD (Verizon -Employ 863-00-2159.00-107-000000004044 N

11-20-2019 04037 D NOV DED LIFE INSURANCE 87.60FINANCIAL BENEFIT S 863-00-2153.00-011-000000004045 N

NOV DED HEALTH INSURAN 1,298.68863-00-2153.00-016-000000

NOV DED HEALTH INSURAN 408.20863-00-2153.00-020-000000

NOV DED HEALTH INSURAN 5,898.20863-00-2153.00-024-000000

NOV DED HEALTH INSURAN 318.40863-00-2153.00-025-000000

NOV DED HEALTH INSURAN 230.80863-00-2153.00-026-000000

NOV DED HEALTH INSURAN 430.57863-00-2153.00-033-000000

NOV DED HEALTH INSURAN 828.80863-00-2153.00-046-000000

NOV DED HEALTH INSURAN 297.54863-00-2153.00-048-000000

NOV DED LIFE INSURANCE 50.10863-00-2153.00-050-000000

NOV DED LIFE INSURANCE 403.20863-00-2153.00-051-000000

NOV DED LIFE INSURANCE 152.72863-00-2153.00-062-000000

NOV DED LIFE INSURANCE 82.55863-00-2153.00-084-000000

NOV DED LIFE INSURANCE 1,868.60863-00-2153.00-085-000000

NOV DED LIFE INSURANCE 426.60863-00-2153.00-086-000000

NOV DED HEALTH INSURAN 552.00863-00-2153.00-104-000000

NOV DED LIFE INSURANCE 245.14863-00-2153.00-108-000000

NOV DED LIFE INSURANCE 38.32863-00-2153.00-109-000000

NOV DED LIFE INSURANCE 139.50863-00-2153.00-110-000000

NOV DED MISCELLANEOUS 502.70863-00-2159.00-004-000000

NOV DED MISCELLANEOUS 378.00863-00-2159.00-012-000000

NOV DED MISCELLANEOUS 123.20863-00-2159.00-056-000000

NOV DED MISCELLANEOUS 759.90863-00-2159.00-057-000000

NOV DED MISCELLANEOUS 20.88863-00-2159.00-058-000000

NOV DED MISCELLANEOUS 2,644.39863-00-2159.00-059-000000

NOV DED MISCELLANEOUS 6.33863-00-2159.00-060-000000

* indicates voided checks
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NOV DED MISCELLANEOUS 62.22863-00-2159.00-061-000000

NOV DED MISCELLANEOUS 181.35863-00-2159.00-083-000000

Check 004045 Total: 18,436.49

11-20-2019 05438 D NOV DED HSA 7,589.14HSA BANK 863-00-2159.00-102-000000004046 N

11-20-2019 05235 D NOV DED HEALTH INSURAN 3,832.00NATIONAL BENEFIT SE 863-00-2153.00-027-000000004047 N

11-20-2019 04980 D NOV DED TAX SHEL. ANNUIT 250.00NATIONAL BENEFIT SE 863-00-2159.00-043-000000004048 N

NOV DED 457 DEFERRED C 400.00863-00-2159.00-063-000000

NOV DED 457 DEFERRED C 260.00863-00-2159.00-070-000000

NOV DED TAX SHEL. ANNUIT 1,140.00863-00-2159.00-099-000000

NOV DED 457 DEFERRED C 10,473.00863-00-2159.00-103-000000

NOV DED ROTH ANNUITY 2,000.00863-00-2159.00-111-000000

NOV DED PAYROLL DEDUCT 900.00863-00-2159.00-112-000000

Check 004048 Total: 15,423.00

11-20-2019 03684 D NOV DED MISCELLANEOUS 445.00TEXAS TEACHERS 863-00-2159.00-045-000000004049 N

12-20-2019 00619 D DEC DED HEALTH INSURAN 19.88AMERICAN PUBLIC LIF 863-00-2153.00-021-000000004050 N

12-20-2019 00165 D DEC DED MISCELLANEOUS 211.26ATPE 863-00-2159.00-008-000000004051 N

12-20-2019 05483 D DEC DED MISCELLANEOUS 711.08CHAPEL HILL CPP 863-00-2159.00-106-000000004052 N

12-20-2019 04187 D DEC DED MISCELLANEOUS 691.50CHAPEL HILL EDUCATI 863-00-2159.00-105-000000004053 N

12-20-2019 05649 D DEC DED MISCELLANEOUS 13,983.97CHISD (Verizon -Employ 863-00-2159.00-107-000000004054 N

12-20-2019 04037 D DEC DED LIFE INSURANCE 87.60FINANCIAL BENEFIT S 863-00-2153.00-011-000000004055 N

DEC DED HEALTH INSURAN 1,298.68863-00-2153.00-016-000000

DEC DED HEALTH INSURAN 408.20863-00-2153.00-020-000000

DEC DED HEALTH INSURAN 5,908.09863-00-2153.00-024-000000

DEC DED HEALTH INSURAN 318.40863-00-2153.00-025-000000

DEC DED HEALTH INSURAN 230.80863-00-2153.00-026-000000

DEC DED HEALTH INSURAN 400.50863-00-2153.00-033-000000

DEC DED HEALTH INSURAN 801.90863-00-2153.00-046-000000

DEC DED HEALTH INSURAN 297.54863-00-2153.00-048-000000

DEC DED LIFE INSURANCE 50.10863-00-2153.00-050-000000

DEC DED LIFE INSURANCE 397.20863-00-2153.00-051-000000

DEC DED LIFE INSURANCE 152.24863-00-2153.00-062-000000

DEC DED LIFE INSURANCE 81.25863-00-2153.00-084-000000

DEC DED LIFE INSURANCE 1,843.60863-00-2153.00-085-000000

DEC DED LIFE INSURANCE 426.60863-00-2153.00-086-000000

DEC DED HEALTH INSURAN 552.00863-00-2153.00-104-000000

DEC DED LIFE INSURANCE 245.14863-00-2153.00-108-000000

DEC DED LIFE INSURANCE 38.32863-00-2153.00-109-000000

DEC DED LIFE INSURANCE 139.50863-00-2153.00-110-000000

DEC DED MISCELLANEOUS 477.29863-00-2159.00-004-000000

DEC DED MISCELLANEOUS 378.00863-00-2159.00-012-000000

* indicates voided checks
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DEC DED MISCELLANEOUS 123.20863-00-2159.00-056-000000

DEC DED MISCELLANEOUS 759.90863-00-2159.00-057-000000

DEC DED MISCELLANEOUS 20.88863-00-2159.00-058-000000

DEC DED MISCELLANEOUS 2,644.39863-00-2159.00-059-000000

DEC DED MISCELLANEOUS 6.33863-00-2159.00-060-000000

DEC DED MISCELLANEOUS 62.22863-00-2159.00-061-000000

DEC DED MISCELLANEOUS 181.35863-00-2159.00-083-000000

Check 004055 Total: 18,331.22

12-20-2019 05438 D DEC DED HSA 7,569.14HSA BANK 863-00-2159.00-102-000000004056 N

12-20-2019 05235 D DEC DED HEALTH INSURAN 3,832.00NATIONAL BENEFIT SE 863-00-2153.00-027-000000004057 N

12-20-2019 04980 D DEC DED TAX SHEL. ANNUIT 250.00NATIONAL BENEFIT SE 863-00-2159.00-043-000000004058 N

DEC DED 457 DEFERRED 400.00863-00-2159.00-063-000000

DEC DED 457 DEFERRED 260.00863-00-2159.00-070-000000

DEC DED TAX SHEL. ANNUIT 1,140.00863-00-2159.00-099-000000

DEC DED 457 DEFERRED 10,623.00863-00-2159.00-103-000000

DEC DED ROTH ANNUITY 2,000.00863-00-2159.00-111-000000

DEC DED PAYROLL DEDUCT 900.00863-00-2159.00-112-000000

Check 004058 Total: 15,573.00

12-20-2019 03684 D DEC DED MISCELLANEOUS 445.00TEXAS TEACHERS 863-00-2159.00-045-000000004059 N

01-17-2020 00619 D JAN DED HEALTH 19.88AMERICAN PUBLIC LIF 863-00-2153.00-021-000000004060 N

01-17-2020 05483 D JAN DED MISCELLANEOUS 758.51CHAPEL HILL CPP 863-00-2159.00-106-000000004061 N

01-17-2020 04187 D JAN DED MISCELLANEOUS 691.50CHAPEL HILL EDUCATI 863-00-2159.00-105-000000004062 N

01-17-2020 05649 D JAN DED MISCELLANEOUS 14,354.86CHISD (Verizon -Employ 863-00-2159.00-107-000000004063 N

01-17-2020 04037 D JAN DED LIFE INSURANCE 87.60FINANCIAL BENEFIT S 863-00-2153.00-011-000000004064 N

JAN DED HEALTH 1,300.27863-00-2153.00-016-000000

JAN DED HEALTH 408.20863-00-2153.00-020-000000

JAN DED HEALTH 5,898.20863-00-2153.00-024-000000

JAN DED HEALTH 318.40863-00-2153.00-025-000000

JAN DED HEALTH 230.80863-00-2153.00-026-000000

JAN DED HEALTH 432.63863-00-2153.00-033-000000

JAN DED HEALTH 801.90863-00-2153.00-046-000000

JAN DED HEALTH 297.54863-00-2153.00-048-000000

JAN DED LIFE INSURANCE 50.40863-00-2153.00-050-000000

JAN DED LIFE INSURANCE 393.00863-00-2153.00-051-000000

JAN DED LIFE INSURANCE 152.24863-00-2153.00-062-000000

JAN DED LIFE INSURANCE 79.95863-00-2153.00-084-000000

JAN DED LIFE INSURANCE 1,849.20863-00-2153.00-085-000000

JAN DED LIFE INSURANCE 426.20863-00-2153.00-086-000000

JAN DED HEALTH 552.00863-00-2153.00-104-000000

JAN DED LIFE INSURANCE 245.14863-00-2153.00-108-000000

JAN DED LIFE INSURANCE 38.32863-00-2153.00-109-000000

* indicates voided checks
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Sort by Check Number

Page 7 of 190

Accounting Period: A

EFT

JAN DED LIFE INSURANCE 139.50863-00-2153.00-110-000000

JAN DED MISCELLANEOUS 492.33863-00-2159.00-004-000000

JAN DED MISCELLANEOUS 378.00863-00-2159.00-012-000000

JAN DED MISCELLANEOUS 123.20863-00-2159.00-056-000000

JAN DED MISCELLANEOUS 774.80863-00-2159.00-057-000000

JAN DED MISCELLANEOUS 20.88863-00-2159.00-058-000000

JAN DED MISCELLANEOUS 2,644.39863-00-2159.00-059-000000

JAN DED MISCELLANEOUS 6.33863-00-2159.00-060-000000

JAN DED MISCELLANEOUS 62.22863-00-2159.00-061-000000

JAN DED MISCELLANEOUS 181.35863-00-2159.00-083-000000

Check 004064 Total: 18,384.99

01-17-2020 05438 D JAN DED HSA 7,569.14HSA BANK 863-00-2159.00-102-000000004065 N

01-17-2020 05235 D JAN DED HEALTH 3,832.00NATIONAL BENEFIT SE 863-00-2153.00-027-000000004066 N

01-17-2020 04980 D JAN DED TAX SHEL. ANNUIT 250.00NATIONAL BENEFIT SE 863-00-2159.00-043-000000004067 N

JAN DED 457 DEFERRED CO 400.00863-00-2159.00-063-000000

JAN DED 457 DEFERRED CO 260.00863-00-2159.00-070-000000

JAN DED TAX SHEL. ANNUIT 1,140.00863-00-2159.00-099-000000

JAN DED 457 DEFERRED CO 10,623.00863-00-2159.00-103-000000

JAN DED ROTH ANNUITY 2,000.00863-00-2159.00-111-000000

JAN DED PAYROLL DEDUCTI 900.00863-00-2159.00-112-000000

Check 004067 Total: 15,573.00

01-17-2020 03684 D JAN DED MISCELLANEOUS 445.00TEXAS TEACHERS 863-00-2159.00-045-000000004068 N

02-20-2020 00619 D FEB DED HEALTH INSURAN 19.88AMERICAN PUBLIC LIF 863-00-2153.00-021-000000004069 N

02-20-2020 05483 D FEB DED MISCELLANEOUS 622.31CHAPEL HILL CPP 863-00-2159.00-106-000000004070 N

02-20-2020 04187 D FEB DED MISCELLANEOUS 691.50CHAPEL HILL EDUCATI 863-00-2159.00-105-000000004071 N

02-20-2020 05649 D FEB DED MISCELLANEOUS 14,386.26CHISD (Verizon -Employ 863-00-2159.00-107-000000004072 N

02-20-2020 06108 D FEB DED MISCELLANEOUS 353.00ENTERPRISE RENT A 863-00-2159.00-006-000000004073 N

02-20-2020 04037 D FEB DED LIFE INSURANCE 87.60FINANCIAL BENEFIT S 863-00-2153.00-011-000000004074 N

FEB DED HEALTH INSURAN 1,322.26863-00-2153.00-016-000000

FEB DED HEALTH INSURAN 408.20863-00-2153.00-020-000000

FEB DED HEALTH INSURAN 5,808.33863-00-2153.00-024-000000

FEB DED HEALTH INSURAN 318.40863-00-2153.00-025-000000

FEB DED HEALTH INSURAN 230.80863-00-2153.00-026-000000

FEB DED HEALTH INSURAN 432.63863-00-2153.00-033-000000

FEB DED HEALTH INSURAN 801.90863-00-2153.00-046-000000

FEB DED HEALTH INSURAN 297.54863-00-2153.00-048-000000

FEB DED LIFE INSURANCE 50.40863-00-2153.00-050-000000

FEB DED LIFE INSURANCE 396.00863-00-2153.00-051-000000

FEB DED LIFE INSURANCE 155.12863-00-2153.00-062-000000

FEB DED LIFE INSURANCE 82.55863-00-2153.00-084-000000

* indicates voided checks



Date Run:
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Sort by Check Number

Page 8 of 190

Accounting Period: A

EFT

FEB DED LIFE INSURANCE 1,852.80863-00-2153.00-085-000000

FEB DED LIFE INSURANCE 427.60863-00-2153.00-086-000000

FEB DED HEALTH INSURAN 584.00863-00-2153.00-104-000000

FEB DED LIFE INSURANCE 245.14863-00-2153.00-108-000000

FEB DED LIFE INSURANCE 38.32863-00-2153.00-109-000000

FEB DED LIFE INSURANCE 139.50863-00-2153.00-110-000000

FEB DED MISCELLANEOUS 492.33863-00-2159.00-004-000000

FEB DED MISCELLANEOUS 396.00863-00-2159.00-012-000000

FEB DED MISCELLANEOUS 123.20863-00-2159.00-056-000000

FEB DED MISCELLANEOUS 801.62863-00-2159.00-057-000000

FEB DED MISCELLANEOUS 20.88863-00-2159.00-058-000000

FEB DED MISCELLANEOUS 2,639.21863-00-2159.00-059-000000

FEB DED MISCELLANEOUS 6.33863-00-2159.00-060-000000

FEB DED MISCELLANEOUS 62.22863-00-2159.00-061-000000

FEB DED MISCELLANEOUS 193.30863-00-2159.00-083-000000

Check 004074 Total: 18,414.18

02-20-2020 05438 D FEB DED HSA 7,569.14HSA BANK 863-00-2159.00-102-000000004075 N

02-20-2020 05235 D FEB DED HEALTH INSURAN 4,092.00NATIONAL BENEFIT SE 863-00-2153.00-027-000000004076 N

02-20-2020 04980 D FEB DED TAX SHEL. ANNUIT 250.00NATIONAL BENEFIT SE 863-00-2159.00-043-000000004077 N

FEB DED 457 DEFERRED CO 400.00863-00-2159.00-063-000000

FEB DED 457 DEFERRED CO 260.00863-00-2159.00-070-000000

FEB DED TAX SHEL. ANNUIT 1,140.00863-00-2159.00-099-000000

FEB DED 457 DEFERRED CO 10,623.00863-00-2159.00-103-000000

FEB DED ROTH ANNUITY 2,000.00863-00-2159.00-111-000000

FEB DED PAYROLL DEDUCTI 900.00863-00-2159.00-112-000000

Check 004077 Total: 15,573.00

02-20-2020 03684 D FEB DED MISCELLANEOUS 445.00TEXAS TEACHERS 863-00-2159.00-045-000000004078 N

03-20-2020 00619 D MAR DED HEALTH INSURAN 19.88AMERICAN PUBLIC LIF 863-00-2153.00-021-000000004079 N

03-20-2020 05483 D MAR DED MISCELLANEOUS 838.59CHAPEL HILL CPP 863-00-2159.00-106-000000004080 N

03-20-2020 04187 D MAR DED MISCELLANEOUS 691.50CHAPEL HILL EDUCATI 863-00-2159.00-105-000000004081 N

03-20-2020 05649 D MAR DED MISCELLANEOUS 14,905.32CHISD (Verizon -Employ 863-00-2159.00-107-000000004082 N

03-20-2020 06108 D MAR DED MISCELLANEOUS 234.00ENTERPRISE RENT A 863-00-2159.00-006-000000004083 N

03-20-2020 04037 D MAR DED LIFE INSURANCE 87.60FINANCIAL BENEFIT S 863-00-2153.00-011-000000004084 N

MAR DED HEALTH INSURAN 1,330.39863-00-2153.00-016-000000

MAR DED HEALTH INSURAN 408.20863-00-2153.00-020-000000

MAR DED HEALTH INSURAN 5,750.27863-00-2153.00-024-000000

MAR DED HEALTH INSURAN 318.40863-00-2153.00-025-000000

MAR DED HEALTH INSURAN 252.30863-00-2153.00-026-000000

MAR DED HEALTH INSURAN 432.63863-00-2153.00-033-000000

MAR DED HEALTH INSURAN 801.90863-00-2153.00-046-000000

* indicates voided checks



Date Run:

Cnty Dist:
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File ID: 0
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225-906
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Chapel Hill ISD

Sort by Check Number

Page 9 of 190

Accounting Period: A

EFT

MAR DED HEALTH INSURAN 318.18863-00-2153.00-048-000000

MAR DED LIFE INSURANCE 39.90863-00-2153.00-050-000000

MAR DED LIFE INSURANCE 396.00863-00-2153.00-051-000000

MAR DED LIFE INSURANCE 156.08863-00-2153.00-062-000000

MAR DED LIFE INSURANCE 85.15863-00-2153.00-084-000000

MAR DED LIFE INSURANCE 1,874.50863-00-2153.00-085-000000

MAR DED LIFE INSURANCE 428.30863-00-2153.00-086-000000

MAR DED HEALTH INSURAN 592.00863-00-2153.00-104-000000

MAR DED LIFE INSURANCE 245.14863-00-2153.00-108-000000

MAR DED LIFE INSURANCE 38.32863-00-2153.00-109-000000

MAR DED LIFE INSURANCE 139.50863-00-2153.00-110-000000

MAR DED MISCELLANEOUS 492.33863-00-2159.00-004-000000

MAR DED MISCELLANEOUS 414.00863-00-2159.00-012-000000

MAR DED MISCELLANEOUS 123.20863-00-2159.00-056-000000

MAR DED MISCELLANEOUS 801.62863-00-2159.00-057-000000

MAR DED MISCELLANEOUS 20.88863-00-2159.00-058-000000

MAR DED MISCELLANEOUS 2,659.93863-00-2159.00-059-000000

MAR DED MISCELLANEOUS 6.33863-00-2159.00-060-000000

MAR DED MISCELLANEOUS 62.22863-00-2159.00-061-000000

MAR DED MISCELLANEOUS 178.35863-00-2159.00-083-000000

Check 004084 Total: 18,453.62

03-20-2020 05438 D MAR DED HSA 7,559.14HSA BANK 863-00-2159.00-102-000000004085 N

03-20-2020 05235 D MAR DED HEALTH INSURAN 4,292.00NATIONAL BENEFIT SE 863-00-2153.00-027-000000004086 N

03-20-2020 04980 D MAR DED TAX SHEL. 250.00NATIONAL BENEFIT SE 863-00-2159.00-043-000000004087 N

MAR DED 457 DEFERRED C 400.00863-00-2159.00-063-000000

MAR DED 457 DEFERRED C 260.00863-00-2159.00-070-000000

MAR DED TAX SHEL. 1,140.00863-00-2159.00-099-000000

MAR DED 457 DEFERRED C 10,623.00863-00-2159.00-103-000000

MAR DED ROTH ANNUITY 2,000.00863-00-2159.00-111-000000

MAR DED PAYROLL DEDUCT 900.00863-00-2159.00-112-000000

Check 004087 Total: 15,573.00

03-20-2020 03684 D MAR DED MISCELLANEOUS 445.00TEXAS TEACHERS 863-00-2159.00-045-000000004088 N

04-20-2020 00619 D APR DED HEALTH INSURAN 19.88AMERICAN PUBLIC LIF 863-00-2153.00-021-000000004089 N

04-20-2020 05483 D APR DED MISCELLANEOUS 838.59CHAPEL HILL CPP 863-00-2159.00-106-000000004090 N

04-20-2020 04187 D APR DED MISCELLANEOUS 691.50CHAPEL HILL EDUCATI 863-00-2159.00-105-000000004091 N

04-20-2020 05649 D APR DED MISCELLANEOUS 14,907.74CHISD (Verizon -Employ 863-00-2159.00-107-000000004092 N

04-20-2020 04037 D APR DED LIFE INSURANCE 87.60FINANCIAL BENEFIT S 863-00-2153.00-011-000000004093 N

APR DED HEALTH INSURAN 1,322.27863-00-2153.00-016-000000

APR DED HEALTH INSURAN 408.20863-00-2153.00-020-000000

APR DED HEALTH INSURAN 5,730.06863-00-2153.00-024-000000

APR DED HEALTH INSURAN 318.40863-00-2153.00-025-000000

* indicates voided checks



Date Run:

Cnty Dist:
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File ID: 0
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Nbr
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Cd Reason AmountFnd-Fnc-Obj.So-Org-Prog

From  To
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Sort by Check Number

Page 10 of 190

Accounting Period: A

EFT

APR DED HEALTH INSURAN 209.30863-00-2153.00-026-000000

APR DED HEALTH INSURAN 432.63863-00-2153.00-033-000000

APR DED HEALTH INSURAN 801.90863-00-2153.00-046-000000

APR DED HEALTH INSURAN 276.90863-00-2153.00-048-000000

APR DED LIFE INSURANCE 39.90863-00-2153.00-050-000000

APR DED LIFE INSURANCE 396.00863-00-2153.00-051-000000

APR DED LIFE INSURANCE 154.16863-00-2153.00-062-000000

APR DED LIFE INSURANCE 82.55863-00-2153.00-084-000000

APR DED LIFE INSURANCE 1,832.50863-00-2153.00-085-000000

APR DED LIFE INSURANCE 428.30863-00-2153.00-086-000000

APR DED HEALTH INSURAN 592.00863-00-2153.00-104-000000

APR DED LIFE INSURANCE 245.14863-00-2153.00-108-000000

APR DED LIFE INSURANCE 38.32863-00-2153.00-109-000000

APR DED LIFE INSURANCE 139.50863-00-2153.00-110-000000

APR DED MISCELLANEOUS 492.33863-00-2159.00-004-000000

APR DED MISCELLANEOUS 396.00863-00-2159.00-012-000000

APR DED MISCELLANEOUS 123.20863-00-2159.00-056-000000

APR DED MISCELLANEOUS 801.62863-00-2159.00-057-000000

APR DED MISCELLANEOUS 20.88863-00-2159.00-058-000000

APR DED MISCELLANEOUS 2,623.67863-00-2159.00-059-000000

APR DED MISCELLANEOUS 6.33863-00-2159.00-060-000000

APR DED MISCELLANEOUS 62.22863-00-2159.00-061-000000

APR DED MISCELLANEOUS 178.35863-00-2159.00-083-000000

Check 004093 Total: 18,240.23

04-20-2020 05438 D APR DED HSA 7,559.14HSA BANK 863-00-2159.00-102-000000004094 N

04-20-2020 05235 D APR DED HEALTH INSURAN 3,692.00NATIONAL BENEFIT SE 863-00-2153.00-027-000000004095 N

04-20-2020 04980 D APR DED TAX SHEL. ANNUIT 250.00NATIONAL BENEFIT SE 863-00-2159.00-043-000000004096 N

APR DED 457 DEFERRED CO 400.00863-00-2159.00-063-000000

APR DED 457 DEFERRED CO 260.00863-00-2159.00-070-000000

APR DED TAX SHEL. ANNUIT 1,140.00863-00-2159.00-099-000000

APR DED 457 DEFERRED CO 10,623.00863-00-2159.00-103-000000

APR DED ROTH ANNUITY 2,000.00863-00-2159.00-111-000000

APR DED PAYROLL DEDUCT 900.00863-00-2159.00-112-000000

Check 004096 Total: 15,573.00

04-20-2020 03684 D APR DED MISCELLANEOUS 445.00TEXAS TEACHERS 863-00-2159.00-045-000000004097 N

05-20-2020 00619 D MAY DED HEALTH INSURAN 19.88AMERICAN PUBLIC LIF 863-00-2153.00-021-000000004099 N

05-20-2020 05483 D MAY DED MISCELLANEOUS 1,639.00CHAPEL HILL CPP 863-00-2159.00-106-000000004100 N

05-20-2020 04187 D MAY DED MISCELLANEOUS 691.50CHAPEL HILL EDUCATI 863-00-2159.00-105-000000004101 N

05-20-2020 05649 D MAY DED MISCELLANEOUS 15,631.76CHISD (Verizon -Employ 863-00-2159.00-107-000000004102 N

* indicates voided checks
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Accounting Period: A

EFT

05-20-2020 04037 D MAY DED LIFE INSURANCE 87.60FINANCIAL BENEFIT S 863-00-2153.00-011-000000004103 N

MAY DED HEALTH INSURAN 1,314.13863-00-2153.00-016-000000

MAY DED HEALTH INSURAN 408.20863-00-2153.00-020-000000

MAY DED HEALTH INSURAN 5,684.79863-00-2153.00-024-000000

MAY DED HEALTH INSURAN 318.40863-00-2153.00-025-000000

MAY DED HEALTH INSURAN 209.30863-00-2153.00-026-000000

MAY DED HEALTH INSURAN 432.63863-00-2153.00-033-000000

MAY DED HEALTH INSURAN 801.90863-00-2153.00-046-000000

MAY DED HEALTH INSURAN 276.90863-00-2153.00-048-000000

MAY DED LIFE INSURANCE 39.90863-00-2153.00-050-000000

MAY DED LIFE INSURANCE 396.00863-00-2153.00-051-000000

MAY DED LIFE INSURANCE 152.24863-00-2153.00-062-000000

MAY DED LIFE INSURANCE 81.25863-00-2153.00-084-000000

MAY DED LIFE INSURANCE 1,832.50863-00-2153.00-085-000000

MAY DED LIFE INSURANCE 428.30863-00-2153.00-086-000000

MAY DED HEALTH INSURAN 592.00863-00-2153.00-104-000000

MAY DED LIFE INSURANCE 245.14863-00-2153.00-108-000000

MAY DED LIFE INSURANCE 38.32863-00-2153.00-109-000000

MAY DED LIFE INSURANCE 139.50863-00-2153.00-110-000000

MAY DED MISCELLANEOUS 492.33863-00-2159.00-004-000000

MAY DED MISCELLANEOUS 396.00863-00-2159.00-012-000000

MAY DED MISCELLANEOUS 123.20863-00-2159.00-056-000000

MAY DED MISCELLANEOUS 801.62863-00-2159.00-057-000000

MAY DED MISCELLANEOUS 20.88863-00-2159.00-058-000000

MAY DED MISCELLANEOUS 2,623.67863-00-2159.00-059-000000

MAY DED MISCELLANEOUS 6.33863-00-2159.00-060-000000

MAY DED MISCELLANEOUS 62.22863-00-2159.00-061-000000

MAY DED MISCELLANEOUS 178.35863-00-2159.00-083-000000

Check 004103 Total: 18,183.60

05-20-2020 05438 D MAY DED HSA 7,559.14HSA BANK 863-00-2159.00-102-000000004104 N

05-20-2020 05235 D MAY DED HEALTH INSURAN 3,692.00NATIONAL BENEFIT SE 863-00-2153.00-027-000000004105 N

05-20-2020 04980 D MAY DED TAX SHEL. ANNUIT 250.00NATIONAL BENEFIT SE 863-00-2159.00-043-000000004106 N

MAY DED 457 DEFERRED C 400.00863-00-2159.00-063-000000

MAY DED 457 DEFERRED C 260.00863-00-2159.00-070-000000

MAY DED TAX SHEL. ANNUIT 1,140.00863-00-2159.00-099-000000

MAY DED 457 DEFERRED C 10,523.00863-00-2159.00-103-000000

MAY DED ROTH ANNUITY 2,000.00863-00-2159.00-111-000000

MAY DED PAYROLL DEDUCT 900.00863-00-2159.00-112-000000

Check 004106 Total: 15,473.00

05-20-2020 03684 D MAY DED MISCELLANEOUS 445.00TEXAS TEACHERS 863-00-2159.00-045-000000004107 N

06-18-2020 00619 D JUN DED HEALTH INSURAN 19.88AMERICAN PUBLIC LIF 863-00-2153.00-021-000000004109 N

* indicates voided checks
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EFT

06-18-2020 05483 D JUN DED MISCELLANEOUS 1,904.88CHAPEL HILL CPP 863-00-2159.00-106-000000004110 N

06-18-2020 04187 D JUN DED MISCELLANEOUS 661.50CHAPEL HILL EDUCATI 863-00-2159.00-105-000000004111 N

06-18-2020 05225 D JUN DED MISCELLANEOUS 449.00CHAPEL HILL ISD 863-00-2159.00-007-000000004112 N

06-18-2020 05649 D JUN DED MISCELLANEOUS 16,346.94CHISD (Verizon -Employ 863-00-2159.00-107-000000004113 N

06-18-2020 04037 D JUN DED LIFE INSURANCE 149.06FINANCIAL BENEFIT S 863-00-2153.00-011-000000004114 N

JUN DED HEALTH INSURAN 1,358.09863-00-2153.00-016-000000

JUN DED HEALTH INSURAN 535.20863-00-2153.00-020-000000

JUN DED HEALTH INSURAN 5,906.65863-00-2153.00-024-000000

JUN DED HEALTH INSURAN 318.40863-00-2153.00-025-000000

JUN DED HEALTH INSURAN 287.10863-00-2153.00-026-000000

JUN DED HEALTH INSURAN 432.63863-00-2153.00-033-000000

JUN DED HEALTH INSURAN 855.70863-00-2153.00-046-000000

JUN DED HEALTH INSURAN 276.90863-00-2153.00-048-000000

JUN DED LIFE INSURANCE 39.90863-00-2153.00-050-000000

JUN DED LIFE INSURANCE 432.00863-00-2153.00-051-000000

JUN DED LIFE INSURANCE 159.24863-00-2153.00-062-000000

JUN DED LIFE INSURANCE 81.25863-00-2153.00-084-000000

JUN DED LIFE INSURANCE 2,014.50863-00-2153.00-085-000000

JUN DED LIFE INSURANCE 536.30863-00-2153.00-086-000000

JUN DED HEALTH INSURAN 568.00863-00-2153.00-104-000000

JUN DED LIFE INSURANCE 245.14863-00-2153.00-108-000000

JUN DED LIFE INSURANCE 38.32863-00-2153.00-109-000000

JUN DED LIFE INSURANCE 139.50863-00-2153.00-110-000000

JUN DED MISCELLANEOUS 492.33863-00-2159.00-004-000000

JUN DED MISCELLANEOUS 432.00863-00-2159.00-012-000000

JUN DED MISCELLANEOUS 123.20863-00-2159.00-056-000000

JUN DED MISCELLANEOUS 801.62863-00-2159.00-057-000000

JUN DED MISCELLANEOUS 20.88863-00-2159.00-058-000000

JUN DED MISCELLANEOUS 2,763.53863-00-2159.00-059-000000

JUN DED MISCELLANEOUS 6.33863-00-2159.00-060-000000

JUN DED MISCELLANEOUS 62.22863-00-2159.00-061-000000

JUN DED MISCELLANEOUS 178.35863-00-2159.00-083-000000

Check 004114 Total: 19,254.34

06-18-2020 05438 D JUN DED HSA 7,759.14HSA BANK 863-00-2159.00-102-000000004115 N

06-18-2020 05235 D JUN DED HEALTH INSURAN 3,692.00NATIONAL BENEFIT SE 863-00-2153.00-027-000000004116 N

06-18-2020 04980 D JUN DED TAX SHEL. ANNUIT 200.00NATIONAL BENEFIT SE 863-00-2159.00-043-000000004117 N

JUN DED 457 DEFERRED CO 400.00863-00-2159.00-063-000000

JUN DED 457 DEFERRED CO 260.00863-00-2159.00-070-000000

JUN DED TAX SHEL. ANNUIT 1,140.00863-00-2159.00-099-000000

JUN DED 457 DEFERRED CO 10,458.00863-00-2159.00-103-000000

JUN DED ROTH ANNUITY 2,000.00863-00-2159.00-111-000000

JUN DED PAYROLL DEDUCTI 900.00863-00-2159.00-112-000000

* indicates voided checks
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Check 004117 Total: 15,358.00

06-18-2020 03684 D JUN DED MISCELLANEOUS 445.00TEXAS TEACHERS 863-00-2159.00-045-000000004118 N

07-20-2020 00619 D JUL DED HEALTH INSURANC 19.88AMERICAN PUBLIC LIF 863-00-2153.00-021-000000004119 N

07-20-2020 05483 D JUL DED MISCELLANEOUS D 2,011.18CHAPEL HILL CPP 863-00-2159.00-106-000000004120 N

07-20-2020 04187 D JUL DED MISCELLANEOUS D 661.50CHAPEL HILL EDUCATI 863-00-2159.00-105-000000004121 N

07-20-2020 05649 D JUL DED MISCELLANEOUS D 14,879.02CHISD (Verizon -Employ 863-00-2159.00-107-000000004122 N

07-20-2020 04037 D JUL DED LIFE INSURANCE 56.87FINANCIAL BENEFIT S 863-00-2153.00-011-000000004123 N

JUL DED HEALTH INSURANC 1,278.29863-00-2153.00-016-000000

JUL DED HEALTH INSURANC 344.70863-00-2153.00-020-000000

JUL DED HEALTH INSURANC 318.40863-00-2153.00-025-000000

JUL DED HEALTH INSURANC 170.40863-00-2153.00-026-000000

JUL DED HEALTH INSURANC 440.64863-00-2153.00-033-000000

JUL DED HEALTH INSURANC 748.10863-00-2153.00-046-000000

JUL DED HEALTH INSURANC 297.54863-00-2153.00-048-000000

JUL DED LIFE INSURANCE 39.90863-00-2153.00-050-000000

JUL DED LIFE INSURANCE 378.60863-00-2153.00-051-000000

JUL DED LIFE INSURANCE 149.08863-00-2153.00-062-000000

JUL DED LIFE INSURANCE 82.55863-00-2153.00-084-000000

JUL DED LIFE INSURANCE 1,722.00863-00-2153.00-085-000000

JUL DED LIFE INSURANCE 374.30863-00-2153.00-086-000000

JUL DED HEALTH INSURANC 560.00863-00-2153.00-104-000000

JUL DED LIFE INSURANCE 245.14863-00-2153.00-108-000000

JUL DED LIFE INSURANCE 38.32863-00-2153.00-109-000000

JUL DED LIFE INSURANCE 139.50863-00-2153.00-110-000000

JUL DED MISCELLANEOUS D 507.37863-00-2159.00-004-000000

JUL DED MISCELLANEOUS D 378.00863-00-2159.00-012-000000

JUL DED MISCELLANEOUS D 123.20863-00-2159.00-056-000000

JUL DED MISCELLANEOUS D 846.32863-00-2159.00-057-000000

JUL DED MISCELLANEOUS D 20.88863-00-2159.00-058-000000

JUL DED MISCELLANEOUS D 2,488.99863-00-2159.00-059-000000

JUL DED MISCELLANEOUS D 6.33863-00-2159.00-060-000000

JUL DED MISCELLANEOUS D 62.22863-00-2159.00-061-000000

JUL DED MISCELLANEOUS D 163.40863-00-2159.00-083-000000

Check 004123 Total: 11,981.04

07-20-2020 05438 D JUL DED HSA 7,659.14HSA BANK 863-00-2159.00-102-000000004124 N

07-20-2020 05235 D JUL DED HEALTH INSURANC 3,442.00NATIONAL BENEFIT SE 863-00-2153.00-027-000000004125 N

07-20-2020 04980 D JUL DED TAX SHEL. ANNUIT 200.00NATIONAL BENEFIT SE 863-00-2159.00-043-000000004126 N

JUL DED 457 DEFERRED CO 3,358.00863-00-2159.00-063-000000

JUL DED 457 DEFERRED CO 260.00863-00-2159.00-070-000000

JUL DED TAX SHEL. ANNUIT 1,140.00863-00-2159.00-099-000000

JUL DED 457 DEFERRED CO 9,000.00863-00-2159.00-103-000000

* indicates voided checks
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JUL DED ROTH ANNUITY 500.00863-00-2159.00-111-000000

JUL DED PAYROLL DEDUCTI 900.00863-00-2159.00-112-000000

Check 004126 Total: 15,358.00

07-20-2020 03684 D JUL DED MISCELLANEOUS D 445.00TEXAS TEACHERS 863-00-2159.00-045-000000004127 N

08-20-2020 00619 D AUG DED HEALTH INSURAN 19.88AMERICAN PUBLIC LIF 863-00-2153.00-021-000000004128 N

08-20-2020 05483 D AUG DED MISCELLANEOUS 1,283.44CHAPEL HILL CPP 863-00-2159.00-106-000000004129 N

08-20-2020 04187 D AUG DED MISCELLANEOUS 661.50CHAPEL HILL EDUCATI 863-00-2159.00-105-000000004130 N

08-20-2020 05649 D AUG DED MISCELLANEOUS 15,115.96CHISD (Verizon -Employ 863-00-2159.00-107-000000004131 N

08-20-2020 04037 D AUG DED LIFE INSURANCE 56.87FINANCIAL BENEFIT S 863-00-2153.00-011-000000004132 N

AUG DED HEALTH INSURAN 1,286.42863-00-2153.00-016-000000

AUG DED HEALTH INSURAN 344.70863-00-2153.00-020-000000

AUG DED HEALTH INSURAN 5,497.99863-00-2153.00-024-000000

AUG DED HEALTH INSURAN 318.40863-00-2153.00-025-000000

AUG DED HEALTH INSURAN 170.40863-00-2153.00-026-000000

AUG DED HEALTH INSURAN 448.65863-00-2153.00-033-000000

AUG DED HEALTH INSURAN 748.10863-00-2153.00-046-000000

AUG DED HEALTH INSURAN 297.54863-00-2153.00-048-000000

AUG DED LIFE INSURANCE 44.40863-00-2153.00-050-000000

AUG DED LIFE INSURANCE 379.20863-00-2153.00-051-000000

AUG DED LIFE INSURANCE 151.96863-00-2153.00-062-000000

AUG DED LIFE INSURANCE 85.15863-00-2153.00-084-000000

AUG DED LIFE INSURANCE 1,726.50863-00-2153.00-085-000000

AUG DED LIFE INSURANCE 375.30863-00-2153.00-086-000000

AUG DED HEALTH INSURAN 560.00863-00-2153.00-104-000000

AUG DED LIFE INSURANCE 245.14863-00-2153.00-108-000000

AUG DED LIFE INSURANCE 38.32863-00-2153.00-109-000000

AUG DED LIFE INSURANCE 139.50863-00-2153.00-110-000000

AUG DED MISCELLANEOUS 507.37863-00-2159.00-004-000000

AUG DED MISCELLANEOUS 378.00863-00-2159.00-012-000000

AUG DED MISCELLANEOUS 123.20863-00-2159.00-056-000000

AUG DED MISCELLANEOUS 858.24863-00-2159.00-057-000000

AUG DED MISCELLANEOUS 20.88863-00-2159.00-058-000000

AUG DED MISCELLANEOUS 2,488.99863-00-2159.00-059-000000

AUG DED MISCELLANEOUS 6.33863-00-2159.00-060-000000

AUG DED MISCELLANEOUS 62.22863-00-2159.00-061-000000

AUG DED MISCELLANEOUS 163.40863-00-2159.00-083-000000

Check 004132 Total: 17,523.17

08-20-2020 05438 D AUG DED HSA 7,649.14HSA BANK 863-00-2159.00-102-000000004133 N

08-20-2020 05235 D AUG DED HEALTH INSURAN 3,442.00NATIONAL BENEFIT SE 863-00-2153.00-027-000000004134 N

* indicates voided checks
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08-20-2020 04980 D AUG DED TAX SHEL. ANNUIT 250.00NATIONAL BENEFIT SE 863-00-2159.00-043-000000004135 N

AUG DED 457 DEFERRED C 858.00863-00-2159.00-063-000000

AUG DED 457 DEFERRED C 260.00863-00-2159.00-070-000000

AUG DED TAX SHEL. ANNUIT 1,140.00863-00-2159.00-099-000000

AUG DED 457 DEFERRED C 9,000.00863-00-2159.00-103-000000

AUG DED ROTH ANNUITY 250.00863-00-2159.00-111-000000

AUG DED PAYROLL DEDUCT 400.00863-00-2159.00-112-000000

AUG DED ROTH ANNUITY 3,000.00863-00-2159.00-113-000000

AUG DED TAX SHEL. ANNUIT 500.00863-00-2159.00-114-000000

Check 004135 Total: 15,658.00

04-20-2020 00148 D New TRS Member Pension Sur 531.16TEACHER RETIREMEN 863-00-2153.00-003-000000019177 N

TRS ActiveCare 1HDEmployee 18,233.00863-00-2153.00-015-000000

TRS Active 1HD Employer 31,525.00863-00-2153.00-015-000000

Kerri Nichols (sub) TRS 1,415.00863-00-2153.00-015-000000

TRS ACTIVE CARE SELECT 8,438.00863-00-2153.00-017-000000

TRS ACTIVE CARE HD EMPL 6,175.00863-00-2153.00-017-000000

TRS SALARY RED 43,374.49863-00-2155.00-000-000000

TRS Ins 3,661.50863-00-2155.00-000-000000

TRS FEDERAL DEPOSIT 1,650.86863-00-2155.01-000-000000

TRS FEDERAL CARE 275.15863-00-2155.03-000-000000

TRS CARE EMPLOYER 4,224.86863-00-2155.04-000-000000

Check 019177 Total: 119,504.02

04-20-2020 00380 D Child support 1,091.82OFFICE OF THE 863-00-2159.00-078-000000019178 N

04-24-2020 01095 D FICA/Med 12.58INTERNAL REVENUE S 863-00-2152.01-000-000000019179 N

FICA/Med 12.58863-00-2152.02-000-000000

Check 019179 Total: 25.16

04-30-2020 00148 D Child Nutrition Covid 19 980.84TEACHER RETIREMEN 240-35-6146.00-998-099000019180 N

Child Nutrition Covid 19 163.48240-35-6146.00-998-099000

Stat Min 4,502.69863-00-2155.02-000-000000

Non OASDI 7,538.11863-00-2155.08-000-000000

Check 019180 Total: 13,185.12

05-20-2020 01095 D W/H 32,281.62INTERNAL REVENUE S 863-00-2151.00-000-000000019181 N

FICA Med Employee 8,367.30863-00-2152.01-000-000000

FICA MED EMPLOYER 8,367.30863-00-2152.02-000-000000

Check 019181 Total: 49,016.22

05-20-2020 00148 D TRS ActiveCare 1HDEmployee 17,889.00TEACHER RETIREMEN 863-00-2153.00-015-000000019183 N

TRS Active 1HD Employer 31,525.00863-00-2153.00-015-000000

Kerri Nichols (sub) TRS 1,415.00863-00-2153.00-015-000000

New TRS Member Pension Sur 203.14863-00-2153.00-015-000000

TRS ACTIVE CARE SELECT 8,438.00863-00-2153.00-017-000000

TRS ACTIVE CARE HD EMPL 6,175.00863-00-2153.00-017-000000

TRS SALARY RED 43,957.96863-00-2155.00-000-000000

TRS Ins 3,710.74863-00-2155.00-000-000000

TRS FEDERAL DEPOSIT 1,650.86863-00-2155.01-000-000000

TRS FEDERAL CARE 275.15863-00-2155.03-000-000000

TRS CARE EMPLOYER 4,281.70863-00-2155.04-000-000000

Check 019183 Total: 119,521.55

* indicates voided checks
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05-31-2020 00148 D Child Nutrition 611.89TEACHER RETIREMEN 240-35-6146.00-998-099000019184 N

Child Nutrition 101.99240-35-6146.00-998-099000

Stat Min 5,216.73863-00-2155.02-000-000000

Non OASDI 7,495.95863-00-2155.08-000-000000

Check 019184 Total: 13,426.56

06-18-2020 01095 D W/H 33,451.52INTERNAL REVENUE S 863-00-2151.00-000-000000019185 N

FICA Med Employee 8,291.01863-00-2152.01-000-000000

FICA MED EMPLOYER 8,291.01863-00-2152.02-000-000000

Check 019185 Total: 50,033.54

06-18-2020 00148 D TRS ActiveCare 1HDEmployee 17,995.00TEACHER RETIREMEN 863-00-2153.00-015-000000019186 N

TRS Active 1HD Employer 32,175.00863-00-2153.00-015-000000

Kerri Nichols (sub) TRS 1,415.00863-00-2153.00-015-000000

TRS ACTIVE CARE SELECT 9,362.00863-00-2153.00-017-000000

TRS ACTIVE CARE HD EMPL 7,475.00863-00-2153.00-017-000000

TRS SALARY RED 45,678.91863-00-2155.00-000-000000

TRS Ins 3,855.99863-00-2155.00-000-000000

TRS FEDERAL DEPOSIT 1,718.15863-00-2155.01-000-000000

TRS FEDERAL CARE 286.37863-00-2155.03-000-000000

TRS CARE EMPLOYER 4,449.33863-00-2155.04-000-000000

Check 019186 Total: 124,410.75

06-30-2020 00148 D Stat Min 6,840.84TEACHER RETIREMEN 863-00-2155.02-000-000000019187 N

Non OASDI 7,506.35863-00-2155.08-000-000000

Check 019187 Total: 14,347.19

07-20-2020 01095 D W/H 32,767.71INTERNAL REVENUE S 863-00-2151.00-000-000000019188 N

FICA Med Employee 8,270.43863-00-2152.01-000-000000

FICA MED EMPLOYER 8,270.43863-00-2152.02-000-000000

Check 019188 Total: 49,308.57

07-20-2020 00148 D TRS ActiveCare 1HDEmployee 16,852.00TEACHER RETIREMEN 863-00-2153.00-015-000000019189 N

TRS Active 1HD Employer 31,525.00863-00-2153.00-015-000000

Kerri Nichols (sub) TRS 1,415.00863-00-2153.00-015-000000

TRS ACTIVE CARE SELECT 7,745.00863-00-2153.00-017-000000

TRS ACTIVE CARE HD EMPL 5,200.00863-00-2153.00-017-000000

TRS SALARY RED 42,653.51863-00-2155.00-000-000000

TRS Ins 3,600.56863-00-2155.00-000-000000

TRS FEDERAL DEPOSIT 1,768.88863-00-2155.01-000-000000

TRS SALARY RED 294.82863-00-2155.03-000-000000

TRS CARE EMPLOYER 4,154.64863-00-2155.04-000-000000

Check 019189 Total: 115,209.41

07-20-2020 00380 D Child Support 1,091.82OFFICE OF THE 863-00-2159.00-078-000000019190 N

08-20-2020 01095 D W/H 33,029.02INTERNAL REVENUE S 863-00-2151.00-000-000000019192 N

FICA Med Employee 8,117.95863-00-2152.01-000-000000

FICA MED EMPLOYER 8,117.95863-00-2152.02-000-000000

Check 019192 Total: 49,264.92

08-20-2020 00148 D TRS ActiveCare 1HDEmployee 16,958.00TEACHER RETIREMEN 863-00-2153.00-015-000000019193 N

TRS Active 1HD Employer 32,175.00863-00-2153.00-015-000000

Kerri Nichols (sub) TRS 1,415.00863-00-2153.00-015-000000

new member 28.69863-00-2153.00-015-000000

* indicates voided checks
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TRS ACTIVE CARE SELECT 7,745.00863-00-2153.00-017-000000

TRS ACTIVE CARE HD EMPL 5,200.00863-00-2153.00-017-000000

TRS SALARY RED 44,081.27863-00-2155.00-000-000000

TRS Ins 3,721.16863-00-2155.00-000-000000

TRS FEDERAL DEPOSIT 1,630.61863-00-2155.01-000-000000

TRS FEDERAL CARE 271.77863-00-2155.03-000-000000

TRS CARE EMPLOYER 4,293.72863-00-2155.04-000-000000

Check 019193 Total: 117,520.22

08-20-2020 00380 D Child Support 1,091.82OFFICE OF THE 863-00-2159.00-078-000000019194 N

08-24-2020 01095 D W/H 411.07INTERNAL REVENUE S 863-00-2151.00-000-000000019195 N

FICA Med Employee 73.70863-00-2152.01-000-000000

FICA MED EMPLOYER 73.70863-00-2152.02-000-000000

Check 019195 Total: 558.47

08-24-2020 00148 D TRS SALARY RED 391.38TEACHER RETIREMEN 863-00-2155.00-000-000000019196 N

TRS Ins 33.04863-00-2155.00-000-000000

TRS FEDERAL DEPOSIT 381.22863-00-2155.01-000-000000

TRS FEDERAL CARE 63.54863-00-2155.03-000-000000

TRS CARE EMPLOYER 38.12863-00-2155.04-000-000000

Check 019196 Total: 907.30

08-26-2020 01095 D FICA/Med 10.83INTERNAL REVENUE S 863-00-2152.01-000-000000019197 N

FICA Med Employer 10.83863-00-2152.02-000-000000

Check 019197 Total: 21.66

08-26-2020 00148 D TRS SALARY RED 57.53TEACHER RETIREMEN 863-00-2155.00-000-000000019198 N

TRS Ins 4.86863-00-2155.00-000-000000

TRS CARE EMPLOYER 5.60863-00-2155.04-000-000000

Check 019198 Total: 67.99

08-31-2020 00148 D Stat Min 5,785.30TEACHER RETIREMEN 863-00-2155.02-000-000000019199 N

Non OASDI 7,493.70863-00-2155.08-000-000000

Check 019199 Total: 13,279.00

09-20-2019 01095 D W/H 34,220.17INTERNAL REVENUE S 863-00-2151.00-000-000000019373 N

FICA Med Employee 8,728.14863-00-2152.01-000-000000

FICA MED EMPLOYER 8,728.14863-00-2152.02-000-000000

Check 019373 Total: 51,676.45

09-25-2019 00148 D TRS SALARY RED 16.04TEACHER RETIREMEN 863-00-2155.00-000-000000019376 N

TRS Ins 1.36863-00-2155.00-000-000000

TRS CARE EMPLOYER 1.56863-00-2155.04-000-000000

Check 019376 Total: 18.96

09-25-2019 01095 D FICA/Med 12.97INTERNAL REVENUE S 863-00-2152.01-000-000000019377 N

FICA/Med 12.97863-00-2152.02-000-000000

Check 019377 Total: 25.94

09-30-2019 00148 D Child Nutrition 629.78TEACHER RETIREMEN 240-35-6146.00-998-099000019378 N

Child Nutrition 115.77240-35-6146.00-998-099000

Stat Min 4,303.08863-00-2155.02-000-000000

Non OASDI 7,512.62863-00-2155.08-000-000000

Check 019378 Total: 12,561.25

* indicates voided checks
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10-31-2019 00148 D Child Nutrition 659.67TEACHER RETIREMEN 240-35-6146.00-998-099000019379 N

Child Nutrition 121.27240-35-6146.00-998-099000

Stat Min 4,497.86863-00-2155.02-000-000000

Non OASDI 7,181.96863-00-2155.08-000-000000

Check 019379 Total: 12,460.76

10-17-2019 01095 D W/H 31,978.42INTERNAL REVENUE S 863-00-2151.00-000-000000019380 N

FICA Med Employee 9,320.04863-00-2152.01-000-000000

FICA MED EMPLOYER 9,320.04863-00-2152.02-000-000000

Check 019380 Total: 50,618.50

10-17-2019 00148 D TRS ActiveCare 1HDEmployee 17,730.00TEACHER RETIREMEN 863-00-2153.00-015-000000019381 N

TRS Active 1HD Employer 30,550.00863-00-2153.00-015-000000

Kerri Nichols (sub) TRS 1,415.00863-00-2153.00-015-000000

TRS ACTIVE CARE SELECT 8,669.00863-00-2153.00-017-000000

TRS ACTIVE CARE HD EMPL 6,500.00863-00-2153.00-017-000000

TRS SALARY RED 42,995.21863-00-2155.00-000-000000

TRS Ins 3,629.44863-00-2155.00-000-000000

TRS FEDERAL DEPOSIT 1,700.20863-00-2155.01-000-000000

TRS FEDERAL CARE 283.38863-00-2155.03-000-000000

TRS CARE EMPLOYER 4,187.90863-00-2155.04-000-000000

New TRS Membership Pension 1,974.36863-00-2155.05-000-000000

Employer TRS care surcharge 535.00863-00-2155.05-000-000000

Retiree Employer Pension Surc 917.70863-00-2155.06-000-000000

Check 019381 Total: 121,087.19

10-18-2019 00148 D TRS SALARY RED 134.10TEACHER RETIREMEN 863-00-2155.00-000-000000019382 N

TRS Ins 11.32863-00-2155.00-000-000000

TRS CARE EMPLOYER 13.07863-00-2155.04-000-000000

Check 019382 Total: 158.49

10-24-2019 01095 D FICA/Med 3.60INTERNAL REVENUE S 863-00-2152.01-000-000000019383 N

FICA/Med 3.60863-00-2152.02-000-000000

Check 019383 Total: 7.20

11-20-2019 01095 D W/H 32,928.42INTERNAL REVENUE S 863-00-2151.00-000-000000019384 N

FICA Med Employee 9,722.73863-00-2152.01-000-000000

FICA MED EMPLOYER 9,722.73863-00-2152.02-000-000000

Check 019384 Total: 52,373.88

10-24-2019 00148 D TRS SALARY RED 19.10TEACHER RETIREMEN 863-00-2155.00-000-000000019385 N

TRS SALARY RED 1.62863-00-2155.00-000-000000

TRS SALARY RED 1.87863-00-2155.04-000-000000

Check 019385 Total: 22.59

10-25-2019 01095 D FICA/Med 1.06INTERNAL REVENUE S 863-00-2152.01-000-000000019386 N

FICA/Med 1.06863-00-2152.02-000-000000

Check 019386 Total: 2.12

10-25-2019 00148 D TRS SALARY RED 5.62TEACHER RETIREMEN 863-00-2155.00-000-000000019387 N

TRS Ins .47863-00-2155.00-000-000000

TRS SALARY RED .55863-00-2155.04-000-000000

Check 019387 Total: 6.64

* indicates voided checks
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10-18-2019 01095 D FICA/Med 25.25INTERNAL REVENUE S 863-00-2152.01-000-000000019388 N

FICA/Med 25.25863-00-2152.02-000-000000

Check 019388 Total: 50.50

11-20-2019 00148 D TRS ActiveCare 1HDEmployee 17,783.00TEACHER RETIREMEN 863-00-2153.00-015-000000019389 N

TRS ACTIVE CARE 2 EMPLO 30,875.00863-00-2153.00-015-000000

Kerri Nichols (sub) TRS 1,415.00863-00-2153.00-015-000000

TRS ACTIVE CARE SELECT 8,669.00863-00-2153.00-017-000000

TRS ACTIVE CARE HD EMPL 6,500.00863-00-2153.00-017-000000

TRS SALARY RED 43,505.52863-00-2155.00-000-000000

TRS Ins 3,672.58863-00-2155.00-000-000000

TRS FEDERAL DEPOSIT 1,697.72863-00-2155.01-000-000000

TRS FEDERAL CARE 282.96863-00-2155.03-000-000000

TRS CARE EMPLOYER 4,237.63863-00-2155.04-000-000000

New TRS MemberPension Sur 2,073.24863-00-2155.05-000-000000

Retiree Employer Pension Surc 532.00863-00-2155.06-000-000000

Employer TRS Care surcharge 535.00863-00-2155.07-082-000000

Check 019389 Total: 121,778.65

11-21-2019 01095 D FICA/Med 1,055.67INTERNAL REVENUE S 863-00-2152.01-000-000000019390 N

FICA Med Employer 1,055.67863-00-2152.02-000-000000

Check 019390 Total: 2,111.34

11-22-2019 01095 D W/H 74.98INTERNAL REVENUE S 863-00-2151.00-000-000000019391 N

FICA Med Employee 42.30863-00-2152.01-000-000000

FICA MED EMPLOYER 42.30863-00-2152.02-000-000000

Check 019391 Total: 159.58

11-22-2019 00148 D TRS SALARY RED 88.99TEACHER RETIREMEN 863-00-2155.00-000-000000019392 N

TRS Ins 7.52863-00-2155.00-000-000000

TRS CARE EMPLOYER 8.67863-00-2155.04-000-000000

Check 019392 Total: 105.18

11-26-2019 01095 D FICA/Med 10.71INTERNAL REVENUE S 863-00-2152.01-000-000000019393 N

FICA Med Employer 10.71863-00-2152.02-000-000000

Check 019393 Total: 21.42

11-30-2019 00148 D Child Nutrition 549.19TEACHER RETIREMEN 240-35-6146.00-998-099000019395 N

Child Nutrition 91.53240-35-6146.00-998-099000

Stat Min 4,478.87863-00-2155.02-000-000000

Non-Oasdi 7,541.74863-00-2155.08-000-000000

Check 019395 Total: 12,661.33

12-20-2019 01095 D W/H 33,063.06INTERNAL REVENUE S 863-00-2151.00-000-000000019396 N

FICA Med Employee 9,346.74863-00-2152.01-000-000000

FICA MED EMPLOYER 9,346.74863-00-2152.02-000-000000

Check 019396 Total: 51,756.54

12-31-2019 00148 D Child Nutrition 489.81TEACHER RETIREMEN 240-35-6146.00-998-099000019398 N

Child Nutrition 81.64240-35-6146.00-998-099000

Non OASDI 7,591.39863-00-2155.02-000-000000

Stat Min 4,552.33863-00-2155.08-000-000000

Check 019398 Total: 12,715.17

* indicates voided checks
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12-21-2019 01095 D FICA/Med 9.95INTERNAL REVENUE S 863-00-2152.01-000-000000019399 N

FICA/Med 9.95863-00-2152.02-000-000000

Check 019399 Total: 19.90

01-17-2020 01095 D W/H 31,995.79INTERNAL REVENUE S 863-00-2151.00-000-000000019400 N

FICA Med Employee 9,248.65863-00-2152.01-000-000000

FICA MED EMPLOYER 9,248.65863-00-2152.02-000-000000

Check 019400 Total: 50,493.09

01-17-2020 00148 D TRS ActiveCare 1HDEmployee 18,524.00TEACHER RETIREMEN 863-00-2153.00-015-000000019401 N

TRS Active 1HD Employer 31,200.00863-00-2153.00-015-000000

Kerri Nichols (sub) TRS 1,415.00863-00-2153.00-015-000000

TRS ACTIVE CARE SELECT 8,669.00863-00-2153.00-017-000000

TRS ACTIVE CARE HD EMPL 6,500.00863-00-2153.00-017-000000

TRS SALARY RED 43,396.26863-00-2155.00-000-000000

TRS Ins 3,663.32863-00-2155.00-000-000000

TRS FEDERAL DEPOSIT 1,584.37863-00-2155.01-000-000000

TRS FEDERAL CARE 264.07863-00-2155.03-000-000000

TRS CARE EMPLOYER 4,226.99863-00-2155.04-000-000000

New TRS Member Pension 156.96863-00-2155.05-000-000000

Retiree Employer Pension Surc 904.40863-00-2155.06-000-000000

Employer TRS Care Surcharge 535.00863-00-2155.07-082-000000

Check 019401 Total: 121,039.37

01-24-2020 00148 D TRS SALARY RED 8.14TEACHER RETIREMEN 863-00-2155.00-000-000000019402 N

TRS Ins .69863-00-2155.00-000-000000

TRS CARE EMPLOYER .79863-00-2155.04-000-000000

Check 019402 Total: 9.62

01-24-2020 01095 D FICA/Med 17.25INTERNAL REVENUE S 863-00-2152.01-000-000000019403 N

FICA Med Employer 17.25863-00-2152.02-000-000000

Check 019403 Total: 34.50

01-28-2020 00148 D TRS SALARY RED 157.79TEACHER RETIREMEN 863-00-2155.00-000-000000019404 N

TRS Ins 13.32863-00-2155.00-000-000000

TRS CARE EMPLOYER 15.37863-00-2155.04-000-000000

Check 019404 Total: 186.48

01-28-2020 01095 D W/H 172.51INTERNAL REVENUE S 863-00-2151.00-000-000000019405 N

FICA Med Employer 31.01863-00-2152.01-000-000000

FICA MED EMPLOYER 31.01863-00-2152.02-000-000000

Check 019405 Total: 234.53

02-20-2020 00380 D CHILD SUPPORT - LARRY 1,091.82OFFICE OF THE 863-00-2159.00-078-000000019406 N

01-31-2020 00148 D Child Nutrition 575.95TEACHER RETIREMEN 240-35-6146.00-998-099000019407 N

Child Nutrition 96.00240-35-6146.00-998-099000

Non OASDI 7,536.70863-00-2155.02-000-000000

Stat Min 4,627.37863-00-2155.08-000-000000

Check 019407 Total: 12,836.02

01-31-2020 00380 D child support payment 1,091.82OFFICE OF THE 863-00-2159.00-078-000000019408 N

* indicates voided checks
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02-20-2020 01095 D W/H 32,116.36INTERNAL REVENUE S 863-00-2151.00-000-000000019409 N

FICA Med Employee 9,501.95863-00-2152.01-000-000000

FICA MED EMPLOYER 9,501.95863-00-2152.02-000-000000

Check 019409 Total: 51,120.26

02-20-2020 00148 D TRS ActiveCare 1HDEmployee 17,889.00TEACHER RETIREMEN 863-00-2153.00-015-000000019410 N

TRS Active 1HD Employer 31,525.00863-00-2153.00-015-000000

Kerri Nichols (sub) TRS 1,415.00863-00-2153.00-015-000000

TRS ACTIVE CARE SELECT 8,669.00863-00-2153.00-017-000000

TRS ACTIVE CARE HD EMPL 6,500.00863-00-2153.00-017-000000

TRS SALARY RED 43,769.22863-00-2155.00-000-000000

TRS Ins 3,694.85863-00-2155.00-000-000000

TRS FEDERAL DEPOSIT 1,622.60863-00-2155.01-000-000000

TRS FEDERAL CARE 270.44863-00-2155.03-000-000000

Employer TRS Care 4,263.28863-00-2155.04-000-000000

New TRS Member Pension Sur 477.26863-00-2155.05-000-000000

Retiree Employer Pension Surc 518.70863-00-2155.06-000-000000

Check 019410 Total: 120,614.35

02-21-2020 00148 D TRS SALARY RED 13.77TEACHER RETIREMEN 863-00-2155.00-000-000000019412 N

TRS Ins 1.16863-00-2155.00-000-000000

TRS CARE EMPLOYER 1.34863-00-2155.04-000-000000

Check 019412 Total: 16.27

02-29-2020 00148 D Child Nutrition 582.80TEACHER RETIREMEN 240-35-6146.00-998-099000019413 N

Stat Min 97.14240-35-6146.00-998-099000

Stat Min 4,582.34863-00-2155.02-000-000000

Non OASDI 7,588.72863-00-2155.08-000-000000

Check 019413 Total: 12,851.00

03-20-2020 01095 D W/H 31,879.35INTERNAL REVENUE S 863-00-2151.00-000-000000019414 N

FICA Med Employee 9,340.25863-00-2152.01-000-000000

FICA MED EMPLOYER 9,340.25863-00-2152.02-000-000000

Check 019414 Total: 50,559.85

03-20-2020 00148 D TRS ActiveCare 1HDEmployee 17,889.00TEACHER RETIREMEN 863-00-2153.00-015-000000019415 N

TRS Active 1HD Employer 31,525.00863-00-2153.00-015-000000

Kerri Nichols (sub) TRS 1,415.00863-00-2153.00-015-000000

TRS ACTIVE CARE SELECT 8,900.00863-00-2153.00-017-000000

TRS ACTIVE CARE HD EMPL 6,825.00863-00-2153.00-017-000000

TRS SALARY RED 43,856.52863-00-2155.00-000-000000

TRS Ins 3,702.22863-00-2155.00-000-000000

TRS FEDERAL DEPOSIT 1,643.49863-00-2155.01-000-000000

TRS FEDERAL CARE 273.93863-00-2155.03-000-000000

TRS CARE EMPLOYER 4,271.84863-00-2155.04-000-000000

New TRS Member Pension sur 626.88863-00-2155.05-000-000000

Retiree Employer Pension Surc 518.70863-00-2155.06-000-000000

Check 019415 Total: 121,447.58

03-20-2020 00784 D child support 1,091.82CLAIMS ADMINISTRATI 863-00-2159.00-078-000000019416 N

* indicates voided checks
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03-31-2020 00148 D Child Nutrition 336.40TEACHER RETIREMEN 240-35-6146.00-998-099000019417 N

Child Nutrition 56.07240-35-6146.00-998-099000

Stat Min 4,546.22863-00-2155.02-000-000000

Non OASDI 7,610.26863-00-2155.08-000-000000

Check 019417 Total: 12,548.95

03-23-2020 01095 D FICA/Med 2.90INTERNAL REVENUE S 863-00-2152.01-000-000000019418 N

FICA Med Employer 2.90863-00-2152.02-000-000000

Check 019418 Total: 5.80

09-15-2019 00094 D MONTHLY WATER/AUG 811.27TRI SPECIAL UTILITY D 199-51-6259.01-998-099000042082 N

09-20-2019 00096 D MONTHLY GAS/ AUG 141.59CENTERPOINT ENERG 199-51-6259.04-998-099000042083 N

09-12-2019 00095 D BLDG ELECTRIC / AUG 20,177.67BOWIE-CASS ELECTRI 199-51-6259.03-998-099000042084 N

CAFE ELECTRIC / AUG 2,392.45240-35-6259.00-998-099000

Check 042084 Total: 22,570.12

09-23-2019 03270 D US BANK PROCESSING FEE/ 15.00GUARANTY BOND BAN 199-41-6499.00-701-099000042085 N

09-24-2019 03402 D NASCO/BRACK 925.81U.S. BANK 199-11-6399.00-001-011000042086 N

TEACHPAYTEACH/BRACK 248.74199-11-6399.00-001-011000

NASCO/BRACK 8.78199-11-6399.00-001-011000

STAPLES/DICKEN 254.01199-11-6399.00-001-011000

STAPLES/ HEAVNER W/CRD 183.04199-11-6399.00-001-011000

STAPLES/ HEAVNER 57.87199-11-6399.00-001-011000

STAPLES/ HEAVNER 581.18199-11-6399.00-001-011000

STAPLES/ HEAVNER 177.56199-11-6399.00-001-011000

SOCIAL STUDIES/ HEAVNER 28.95199-11-6399.00-001-011000

STAPLES/ HEAVNER 71.88199-11-6399.00-001-011000

STAPLES/ HEAVNER 168.03199-11-6399.00-001-011000

STAPLES/ HEAVNER 16.28199-11-6399.00-001-011000

STAPLES/ HEAVNER 53.09199-11-6399.00-001-011000

STAPLES/ HEAVNER 11.49199-11-6399.00-001-011000

STAPLES/ HEAVNER 51.99199-11-6399.00-001-011000

STAPLES/ HEAVNER 135.01199-11-6399.00-001-011000

SUPPLIES OUTLET/HEAVNE 51.78199-11-6399.00-001-011000

AMAZON/HEAVNER 97.36199-11-6399.00-001-011000

DOLLAR TREE/ RAYMOND 66.00199-11-6399.00-001-011000

WALMART/RAYMOND 59.10199-11-6399.00-001-011000

TEACHPAYTEACH/ K SHADD 161.95199-11-6399.00-001-011000

WALMART/VENTURA 89.00199-11-6399.00-001-011000

TEACHPAYTEACH/YSASI 290.00199-11-6399.00-001-011000

5K ENTRY/ YSASI 15.00199-11-6399.00-001-011000

5K ENTRY/ YSASI 15.00199-11-6399.00-001-011000

5K ENTRY/ YSASI 15.00199-11-6399.00-001-011000

5K ENTRY/ YSASI 15.00199-11-6399.00-001-011000

5K ENTRY/ YSASI 15.00199-11-6399.00-001-011000

5K ENTRY/ YSASI 15.00199-11-6399.00-001-011000

5K ENTRY/ YSASI 15.00199-11-6399.00-001-011000

LCRA PARKS/ K SHADDIX 60.00199-11-6399.00-001-021000

* indicates voided checks
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LCRA PARKS/ K SHADDIX 60.00199-11-6399.00-001-021000

WALMART/ TBHEAVNER 56.25199-11-6399.00-001-022000

DOLLAR TREE/ TBHEAVNER 49.00199-11-6399.00-001-022000

WALMART TB HEAVNER 15.03199-11-6399.00-001-022000

DOLLAR TREE/TBHEAVNER 18.00199-11-6399.00-001-022000

WALMART/TBHEAVNER 45.32199-11-6399.00-001-022000

FLINN/ HEAVNER 985.91199-11-6399.00-001-022000

OFFICE DEPOT/ HEAVNER 138.98199-11-6399.00-001-022000

FLINN/HEAVNER 1,521.84199-11-6399.00-001-022000

STAPLES/ HEAVNER 238.97199-11-6399.00-001-022000

AMAZON/HEAVNER 208.46199-11-6399.00-001-022000

AMAZON/HEAVNER 15.85199-11-6399.00-001-022000

STAPLES/ T HALL 4.99199-11-6399.00-001-025000

TX EDU M GARRETT/ THALL 118.87199-11-6399.00-001-025000

TX EDU JCARTER/ THALL 118.87199-11-6399.00-001-025000

ARTSATTACK/BRACK 585.00199-11-6399.00-041-011000

NASCO/BRACK 925.81199-11-6399.00-041-011000

NASCO/BRACK 8.78199-11-6399.00-041-011000

STAPLES/ HEAVNER 31.95199-11-6399.00-041-011000

LANDS END/HEAVNER 145.65199-11-6399.00-041-011000

AMAZON/ HEAVNR 97.36199-11-6399.00-041-011000

UNIV OREGON/J LEVESQUE 39.99199-11-6399.00-041-011000

WALMART/ PRICE 15.96199-11-6399.00-041-011000
